
Police Roster 

 

Chief Naples, Jr.   mnaples@weathersfie-ldtwp.com 

Captain Hodge   khodge@weathersfieldtwp.com 

Sgt. Lowery   dlowery@weathersfieldtwp.com 

Sgt. Fridley   dfridley@weathersfieldtwp.com 

Sgt. Thoma    cthoma@weathersfieldtwp.com 

Ptl. Tally Jr.    mtally@weathersfieldtwp.com 

Ptl. Blosser   dblosser@weathersfieldtwp.com 

Ptl. Denno   cdenno@weathersfieldtwpp.com 

Ptl. Fields   afields@weathersfieldtwp.com 

Ptl. Griffin   kgriffin@weathersfieldtwp.com 

Ptl/SRO Ronghi   lronghi@weathersfieldtwp.com 

Ptl. Martin   tmartin@weathersfieldtwp.com 

Ptl. Estlack   jestlack@weathersfieldtwp.com 

Ptl. Sigley   jsigley@weathersfieldtwp.com 

Prl Porter   jporter@weathersfieldtwp.com 
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